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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JAGATSINGHPUR

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1500151

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 19354

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE Village Sampur, Post- Dedhasardeuli, Distt. - Jagatsingpur Odisha-
754104,

5 PRINCIPAL NAME RAVI BACHHETY

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.Sc. Maths , B.ed.

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID kvjagatsinghpur@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 06724295307

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION ’ https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv05104452e9f7bd66a35c9dbff19b04/uploads/2025/03/2025031215.pdf ‘
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF ’ https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv0510445269f7bd66a35c9dbff19b04/uploads/2025/03/2025031296.pdf ‘
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE ’ https://s3kv05104452e9f7bd66a35c9dbff19b04.s3waas.gov.in/ ‘
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE ’ https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv05104452e9f7bd66a35c9dbff19b04/uploads/2025/03/2025031216.pdf ‘
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5  COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY ’ https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv05104452e9f7bd66a35c9dbff19b04/uploads/2025/03/2025031264.pdf ‘
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6  COPYOF VALID FIRE SAFETY ’ https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv05104452e9f7bd66a35c9dbff1 9b04/uploads/2025/03/2025031233.pdf ‘
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE

COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

’ https://jagatsinghpur.kvs.ac.in/cbse-mandatory-public-disclosure/ ‘

8  COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND ’ https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv05104452e9f7bd66a35c9dbff1 9b04/uploads/2025/03/2025031257.pdf ‘
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR
ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :
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FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE
BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR
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’ https://s3kv05104452e9f7bd66a35c9dbff19b04.s3waas.gov.in/fees-structure/

’ https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv05104452e9f7bd66a35c9dbff19b04/uploads/2024/08/2024082318.pdf ‘

’ https://s3kv05104452e9f7bd66a35c9dbff19b04.s3waas.gov.in/vidyalaya-mangement-committee/

’ https://s3kv05104452e9f7bd66a35c9dbff19b04.s3waas.gov.in/vidyalaya-mangement-committee/

’ https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv05104452e9f7bd66a35c9dbff19b04/uploads/2025/03/2025031242. pdf ‘

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 40 40 100
RESULT CLASS: XIlI

1
E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN

SQ MTR)
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RAVI BACHHETY

23

1:40

MS. SATABDI ROUTRAY QUALIFICATION D Ed. in Spec. Edu.

(H1)/B.ED(SCIENCE)

NA

28004

24 & 49

7 & 60

ALL PASSED

2/4



3/12/25, 2:41 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

4

INTERNET FACILITY YES

NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 4

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 4

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL https://youtu.be/WZfXw4eGAAY ?feature=shared

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

PRITISPADA MOHANTY TGT GRADUATION
ASWINI KUMAR PRADHAN PRINCIPAL MA

SULAGNA PATI PRT CHSE,D.LED

SONALI SWAIN PRT B.SC,D.LED

NALINI KANTA PANDA TGT B.A, DIPLOMA IN ART
MADHUSMITA OJHA PET BP.ED

MAMTA SHREE PRT M.Sc
VENGATESHWAR BHARDWAJ TGT M.A

SATYA NARAYAN BISWAL TGT MCA

SONAM PARWEEN TGT B.A.

APARNA TRIPATHY TGT M.Phil

SUJIT KUMAR DAS PET BCom

SARITA DASH TGT M.Phil

SAMARPITA PATI TGT MA

BALARAM DAS TGT BA BED

BHISHAM KHATRI PET BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION
MAMTA KAPIL PRT B COM

SHASHANK SHUKLA PRT BA

RAVI BACHHETY PRINCIPAL masters in maths
PRAJNADIPTI ROUT TGT Msc

SUCHISMITA PRUSTY TGT B.SC.

SASMITA OJHA TGT M.A.

SHUBHASHREE PRIYADARSINI PRT B.SC.

SATABDI ROUTRAY PRT B.SC.

SANJANA KUMARI TGT MASTERS IN FINE ARTS
SUPRIYA SAHOO PRT B.Sc

SUPRIYA SAHOO PRT B.A.

SUPRIYA SAHOO PRT B.A.

ANKIT KUMAR SINGH TGT B.TECH

DEEPIKA UPADHYAY PRT M.A.

KIRAN MONDAL TGT masterr in library science
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32 APARNA MOHANTY PRT B.SC.
33 PRIYADARSINI BHUYAN TGT B.SC.
34 SUBHASMITA ROUT PRT B.SC.
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