APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JAGATSINGHPUR
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1500151
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	19354
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	Village Sampur, Post- Dedhasardeuli, Distt Jagatsingpur Odisha-754104,
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	RAVI BACHHETY
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.Sc. Maths , B.ed.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	kvjagatsinghpur@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	06724295307

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv05104452e9f7bd66a35c9dbff19b04/uploads/2025/03/2025031215.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv05104452e9f7bd66a35c9dbff19b04/uploads/2025/03/2025031296.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://s3kv05104452e9f7bd66a35c9dbff19b04.s3waas.gov.in/
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv05104452e9f7bd66a35c9dbff19b04/uploads/2025/03/2025031216.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv05104452e9f7bd66a35c9dbff19b04/uploads/2025/03/2025031264.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv05104452e9f7bd66a35c9dbff19b04/uploads/2025/03/2025031233.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://jagatsinghpur.kvs.ac.in/cbse-mandatory-public-disclosure/
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv05104452e9f7bd66a35c9dbff19b04/uploads/2025/03/2025031257.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://s3kv05104452e9f7bd66a35c9dbff19b04.s3waas.gov.in/fees-structure/
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv05104452e9f7bd66a35c9dbff19b04/uploads/2024/08/2024082318.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://s3kv05104452e9f7bd66a35c9dbff19b04.s3waas.gov.in/vidyalaya-mangement-committee/
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://s3kv05104452e9f7bd66a35c9dbff19b04.s3waas.gov.in/vidyalaya-mangement-committee/
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv05104452e9f7bd66a35c9dbff19b04/uploads/2025/03/2025031242.pdf

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	RAVI BACHHETY
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	23
	PGT	7
	TGT	8
	PRT	8
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:40
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	MS. SATABDI ROUTRAY QUALIFICATION D Ed. in Spec. Edu. (HI)/B.ED(SCIENCE)
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	NA

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	40	40	100	ALL PASSED

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	28004
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	24 & 49
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	7 & 60

4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	4
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	4
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/WZfXw4eGAAY?feature=shared

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	PRITISPADA MOHANTY	TGT	GRADUATION
2	ASWINI KUMAR PRADHAN	PRINCIPAL	MA
3	SULAGNA PATI	PRT	CHSE,D.LED
4	SONALI SWAIN	PRT	B.SC,D.LED
5	NALINI KANTA PANDA	TGT	B.A, DIPLOMA IN ART
6	MADHUSMITA OJHA	PET	BP.ED
7	MAMTA SHREE	PRT	M.Sc
8	VENGATESHWAR BHARDWAJ	TGT	M.A
9	SATYA NARAYAN BISWAL	TGT	MCA
10	SONAM PARWEEN	TGT	B.A.
11	APARNA TRIPATHY	TGT	M.Phil
12	SUJIT KUMAR DAS	PET	BCom
13	SARITA DASH	TGT	M.Phil
14	SAMARPITA PATI	TGT	MA
15	BALARAM DAS	TGT	BA BED
16	BHISHAM KHATRI	PET	BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION
17	MAMTA KAPIL	PRT	В СОМ
18	SHASHANK SHUKLA	PRT	ВА
19	RAVI BACHHETY	PRINCIPAL	masters in maths
20	PRAJNADIPTI ROUT	TGT	Msc
21	SUCHISMITA PRUSTY	TGT	B.SC.
22	SASMITA OJHA	TGT	M.A.
23	SHUBHASHREE PRIYADARSINI	PRT	B.SC.
24	SATABDI ROUTRAY	PRT	B.SC.
25	SANJANA KUMARI	TGT	MASTERS IN FINE ARTS
26	SUPRIYA SAHOO	PRT	B.Sc
27	SUPRIYA SAHOO	PRT	B.A.
28	SUPRIYA SAHOO	PRT	B.A.
29	ANKIT KUMAR SINGH	TGT	B.TECH
30	DEEPIKA UPADHYAY	PRT	M.A.
31	KIRAN MONDAL	TGT	masterr in library science

32	APARNA MOHANTY	PRT	B.SC.
33	PRIYADARSINI BHUYAN	TGT	B.SC.
34	SUBHASMITA ROUT	PRT	B.SC.